

PLEDGE FORM

Reimagine & Revitalize Downtown Fairfield: Be Part of the Change!

Main Street programs have a proven track record of revitalizing downtowns, fostering economic growth, preserving historic landmarks, and building a sense of pride and community. By bringing Main Street to Fairfield we can unlock resources, grants, and technical support to bring our downtown vision to life. **Community support is critical to make this vision a reality.**

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Donor Signature:

We are only asking for a **pledge** at this time.

To become a Main Street community, we must show evidence of private and public investment in forms of both time and money. The program requires that we have the first 3 years' budget pledged when we submit the application. Our application will be submitted in May 2025.

In order to meet this requirement, we ask that you complete this form and return by May 1, 2025.

FINANCIAL SUPPORT	VOLUNTEER SUPPORT
I/We pledge to financially support Main Street Fairfield (MSF) as follows: PLEDGE AMOUNT: \$50 \$1,000 \$100 \$2,500 \$5,000 \$500 Other \$ PLEDGE DURATION: Monthly for years Quarterly for years Annually for years One-time gift Gift payment instructions will follow the announcement of the Main Street Community designation.	I'd like to pledge my time to: Join a MSF Committee: DESIGN - Focus on downtown beautification & preservation. ORGANIZATION - Build partnerships & secure resources. PROMOTION - Plan events & campaigns to highlight our downtown & businesses. ECONOMIC VITALITY - Support current businesses, conduct market analysis, & recruit new business. Serve on the MSF BOARD OF DIRECTORS Help to lead & oversee the local MS program. Assist with SPECIAL PROJECTS (e.g., clean-up days, public art, event planning, carpentry) My skills, talents, interests, & services include:
Name:	
Company Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Telephone:	
Email:	Thank you for your generous support!

Return completed form to:

Fairfield Chamber of Commerce, Attn: MSF 204 W Broadway Ave, Fairfield, IA 52556

info@fairfieldiowa.com